Review Considerations within Section 110.418.30 in a separate attachment.

Yes No If yes, include a separate set of attachments and maps.

Grading
Please complete the following additional questions if the project anticipates grading that involves: 
(1) Disturbed area exceeding twenty-five thousand (25,000) square feet not covered by streets,
buildings and landscaping;  (2) More than one thousand (1,000) cubic yards of earth to be
imported and placed as fill in a special flood hazard area;  (3) More than five thousand (5,000)
cubic yards of earth to be imported and placed as fill;